
Albia Mid-Prairie, Wellman
Algona MOC-Floyd Valley
Anamosa Monticello
Atlantic Mount Vernon
Benton Community Nevada
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley New Hampton
Camanche North Fayette Valley
Centerville OA-BCIG
Central Lee, Donnellson Oelwein
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock Okoboji, Milford
Chariton PCM, Monroe
Clarion-Goldfield-Dows Red Oak
Clarke, Osceola Roland-Story, Story City
Clear Lake Saydel
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo Sheldon
Crestwood, Cresco Shenandoah
Davis County, Bloomfield Sioux Center
Des Moines Christian Southeast Valley, Gowrie
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont Spirit Lake
Estherville Lincoln Central Tipton
Forest City Union, LaPorte City
Garner-Hayfield-Ventura Vinton-Shellsburg
Greene County Waukon
Hampton-Dumont-CAL West Burlington/Notre Dame
Iowa Falls-Alden West Liberty
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll West Marshall, State Center
Louisa-Muscatine Williamsburg

2018 & 2019 FOOTBALL SCHOOLS                                                                                             
CLASS 2-A (54)



DISTRICT #1 DISTRICT #2
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley Algona
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
MOC-Floyd Valley Estherville Lincoln Central
Okoboji, Milford Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
Sheldon Southeast Valley, Gowrie
Sioux Center Spirit Lake

DISTRICT #3 DISTRICT #4
Clear Lake Anamosa
Crestwood, Cresco Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Forest City Monticello
Hampton-Dumont-CAL North Fayette Valley
Iowa Falls-Alden Oelwein
New Hampton Waukon

DISTRICT #5 DISTRICT #6
Camanche Albia
Louisa-Muscatine Central Lee, Donnellson
Mount Vernon Davis County, Bloomfield
Tipton Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
West Burlington/Notre Dame Mid-Prairie, Wellman
West Liberty Williamsburg

DISTRICT #7 DISTRICT #8
Benton Community Centerville
Nevada Chariton
Roland-Story, Story City Clarke, Osceola
Union, LaPorte City Des Moines Christian
Vinton-Shellsburg PCM, Monroe
West Marshall, State Center Saydel

DISTRICT #9
Atlantic
Greene County
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
OA-BCIG
Red Oak
Shenandoah

2018 & 2019 - FOOTBALL DISTRICTS - 2018 & 2019
CLASS 2-A


